Dr Katelyn Guy’s fees as of 1 Nov 2025

Initial consultation during pregnancy

Service Billed Medicare rebate | Gap after Medicare
amount rebate
Antenatal consultation $300 $265.60 $224.40

(132)

Initial consultation in hospital

Service

Billed
amount

Medicare rebate

Gap after Medicare
rebate

Routine attendance in
hours
(110A)

$475.00

$151.90

$323.10

Elective C/section in hours
or routine attendance out
of hours

(110B)

$525

$151.90

$373.10

Emergency attendance in
hours or elective
C/section out of hours
(110C)

$573

$151.90

$421.10

Evening or weekend
emergency attendance
(110D)

$600

$151.90

$448.10

Evening or weekend
attendance with callin
from home

(110E)

$675

$151.90

$523.10

Overnight emergency
attendance with callin
from home

(110F)

$750

$151.90

$598.10

Subsequent consultations in hospital

(116)

Service Billed Medicare rebate | Gap after Medicare
amount rebate

Follow up consultation $87.30 $76.00 $11.30

(116)

Short review $49.75 $43.35 $6.40

(119)

Discharge $200 $76.00 $124.00

check




Appointments in the consulting rooms

Service Billed Medicare rebate | Gap after Medicare
amount

New patient OR returning $300 $265.60 $34.40

patient after initial referral

has expired

(132)

Follow up consultation $200 $76.00 $124.00

(116)

Follow up consultation with | $200 $133.00 $67.00

previous 132 item number

charged

(133)




